
9

23

－

11

－

2

12

1

1

16

1

1

20

2

 762,560

 5,362,588

－

 817,149

－

 275,646

 969,901

 26,326

 82,980

 1,396,951

 23,216

 61,452

 1,671,577

 37,390

9

14

－

2

－

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2012

2013

   Jan.

   Feb.

   Mar.

   Apr.

  May

  June

  July

   Aug.

   Sept.

   Oct.

   Nov.

   Dec.

 101年

 102年

    1月

    2月

    3月

    4月

    5月

    6月

    7月

    8月

    9月

   10月

   11月

   12月

23  6,125,14823 總　　　　　　　　　計
Grand Total

 中華民國101年至102年

 2.本表件數含首發及續發，年度核發件數採10至12月之合計值，首發之年度核發件數為全年累計數。
    8月、11 月按季續發。
 1.勞工申請月退休金經審查核可者，首發自收到申請書之次月起核發至當季止，嗣後定期於每年2月、5月、

    of first issue are calculated for the whole year.
 2.The cases include first issue and following issue. The total cases are calculated from Oct. to Dec., and the cases
    quarterly payment.
    following month until issued to the quarter ended, after a regular basis every February, May, August, November
 1.Labor to apply for monthly pension was approved for the first time, since receipt of the application for the

 Since 2012 - 2013)

 表112　歷年來勞工退休金本人請領月退休金核發件數及金額
 Table 112  Real Monthly Pension Payments Claimed by Workers

( 單位：件、新台幣元  Unit：case、NT$

 年　(月)　別

Year and Month

 件　　數

Cases

 金　　額

Amount

 首　　發

Cases of first issue

 註：

 Note：


