歷年來勞工退休金本人請領月退休金核發件數及金額 表112

Table 112 Real Monthly Pension Payments Claimed by Workers

單位:件、新台幣元			中華民國101年至102年 (Since 2012 - 2013)		Unit: case \ NT\$
年 (月) 別 Year and Month			件 數		金額
			Cases	首 發 Cases of first issue	Amount
總	Grand	計 l Total	23	23	6,125,148
10	1年	2012	9	9	762,560
10	2年	2013	23	14	5,362,588
	1月	Jan.	-	-	-
	2月	Feb.	11	2	817,149
	3月	Mar.	-	-	-
	4月	Apr.	2	2	275,646
	5月	May	12	1	969,901
	6月	June	1	1	26,326
	7月	July	1	1	82,980
	8月	Aug.	16	1	1,396,951
	9月	Sept.	1	1	23,216
	10月	Oct.	1	1	61,452
	11月	Nov.	20	2	1,671,577
	12月	Dec.	2	2	37,390

註:1.勞工申請月退休金經審查核可者,首發自收到申請書之次月起核發至當季止,嗣後定期於每年2月、5月、 8月、11 月按季續發。 2.本表件數含首發及續發,年度核發件數採10至12月之合計值,首發之年度核發件數爲全年累計數。

Note: 1.Labor to apply for monthly pension was approved for the first time, since receipt of the application for the following month until issued to the quarter ended, after a regular basis every February, May, August, November quarterly payment.

^{2.} The cases include first issue and following issue. The total cases are calculated from Oct. to Dec., and the cases of first issue are calculated for the whole year.